Contents

List of figures
List of tables

Notes on contributors

PART |
Introduction

1 The state of the art and challenges for heterodox economics
Tae-Hee Jo, Lynne Chester, and Carlo D’Ippoliti

PART Il
The theoretical cores of heterodox economics

2 Social provisioning process: a heterodox view of the economy
Tae-Hee Jo and Zdravka Todorova

3 The social surplus approach: historical origins and present state
Nuno Ornelas Martins

4 Accumulation regimes
Agnés Labrousse and Sandrine Michel

5 Monetary theories of production
Marco Veronese Passarella

6 The principle of effective demand: Marx, Kalecki, Keynes, and beyond
Eckhard Hein

7 Heterodox theories of value: a brief history
Ajit Sinha

ix
Xt
Xt

27

29

41

54

70

84

101



Contents

8 Theories of prices and alternative economic paradigms
Carlo D’Ippoliti

9 Heterodox theories of distribution
Scott Carter

10 The micro—macro link in heterodox economics
Claudius Gribner and Jakob Kapeller

PART il
The anatomy of capitalism

11 Society and its institutions
John E Henry

12 Heterodox economics and theories of interactive agency
Mary V. Wrenn

13 Households in heterodox economic theory
Zdravka Todorova

14 A heterodox theory of the business enterprise
Tae-Hee Jo

15 Heterodox theories of business competition and market governance
Tina Baskoy

16 A Marxian understanding of the nature and form of dominant
capitalist legal institutions
Lorraine Talbot

17 Money and monetary regimes
Pavlina R. Tcherneva

18 Banks in developing countries
Radha Upadhyaya

19 Shadow banking
Benjamin Wilhelm

20 The informal economy in theory and policy:
prospects for well-being
Elizabeth Hill

vi

112

127

145

161

163

176

188

199

213

225

237

251

264

276



21

Inequality and poverty
Marcella Corsi and Giulio Guarini

PART IV
The dynamics of capitalist socio-economic structure

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

The accumulation of capital: an analytical and historical overview
Ramaa Vasudevan

A heterodox reconstruction of trade theory
Yan Liang

Analyzing the organization of global production:
thoughts from the periphery
Victor Ramiro Fernandez and Gabriel Brondino

Labor processes and outcomes: an institutional-heterodox framework
Siobhan Austen

Heterodox theories of the business cycle
Matias Vernengo

Heterodox theories of economic growth
Ozgiir Orhangazi

Financialization and the crises of capitalism
Petra Diinhaupt

Theories of international development: the Post Keynesian
and Marxian alternatives
John Marangos

Energy, environment, and the economy
Anders Ekeland and Bent Arne Sether

PART V
Transforming the capitalist social provisioning process

31

32

An exit strategy from capitalism’s ecological crisis
Lynne Chester

Restructuring financial systems with human advancement in mind
Wesley C. Marshall

Contents

290

303

305

320

333

346

360

373

386

402

414

427

429

444

vii



Contents

33 Rethinking the role of the state 458
Anna Klimina

34 The twenty-first century capitalist revolution: how the governance
of large firms shapes prosperity and inequality 471

Jordan Brennan

35 Achieving full employment: history, theory, and policy 488
John Marsh, Timothy Sharpe, and Bruce Philp

36 Social welfare and social control 499
Andrew Cumbers and Robert McMaster

PART VI
Conclusion 513

37 Heterodox economics as a living body of knowledge: community,
(in)commensurability, critical engagement, and pluralism 515
Jamie Morgan and John Embery

Index 535

viii



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]
	[Seite 4]


