Contents

List	List of figures List of tables Notes on contributors	
PAF Int	roduction	1
1	The state of the art and challenges for heterodox economics Tae-Hee Jo, Lynne Chester, and Carlo D'Ippoliti	3
	e theoretical cores of heterodox economics	27
2	Social provisioning process: a heterodox view of the economy Tae-Hee Jo and Zdravka Todorova	29
3	The social surplus approach: historical origins and present state Nuno Ornelas Martins	41
4	Accumulation regimes Agnès Labrousse and Sandrine Michel	54
5	Monetary theories of production Marco Veronese Passarella	70
6	The principle of effective demand: Marx, Kalecki, Keynes, and beyond <i>Eckhard Hein</i>	84
7	Heterodox theories of value: a brief history Ajit Sinha	101

Contents

8	Theories of prices and alternative economic paradigms <i>Carlo D'Ippoliti</i>	112
9	Heterodox theories of distribution Scott Carter	127
10	The micro–macro link in heterodox economics Claudius Gräbner and Jakob Kapeller	145
	e anatomy of capitalism	161
11	Society and its institutions John F. Henry	163
12	Heterodox economics and theories of interactive agency Mary V. Wrenn	176
13	Households in heterodox economic theory Zdravka Todorova	188
14	A heterodox theory of the business enterprise Tae-Hee Jo	199
15	Heterodox theories of business competition and market governance <i>Tuna Baskoy</i>	213
16	A Marxian understanding of the nature and form of dominant capitalist legal institutions <i>Lorraine Talbot</i>	225
17	Money and monetary regimes Pavlina R. Tcherneva	237
18	Banks in developing countries Radha Upadhyaya	251
19	Shadow banking Benjamin Wilhelm	264
20	The informal economy in theory and policy: prospects for well-being <i>Elizabeth Hill</i>	276

21	Inequality and poverty Marcella Corsi and Giulio Guarini	290	
PART IV The dynamics of capitalist socio-economic structure			
22	The accumulation of capital: an analytical and historical overview <i>Ramaa Vasudevan</i>	305	
23	A heterodox reconstruction of trade theory Yan Liang	320	
24	Analyzing the organization of global production: thoughts from the periphery Víctor Ramiro Fernández and Gabriel Brondino	333	
25	Labor processes and outcomes: an institutional-heterodox framework <i>Siobhan Austen</i>	346	
26	Heterodox theories of the business cycle Matías Vernengo	360	
27	Heterodox theories of economic growth Özgür Orhangazi	373	
28	Financialization and the crises of capitalism Petra Dünhaupt	386	
29	Theories of international development: the Post Keynesian and Marxian alternatives John Marangos	402	
30	Energy, environment, and the economy Anders Ekeland and Bent Arne Sæther	414	
PART V Transforming the capitalist social provisioning process 427			
	instorming the cupicalist social provisioning process	427	
31	An exit strategy from capitalism's ecological crisis Lynne Chester	429	
32	Restructuring financial systems with human advancement in mind Wesley C. Marshall	444	

Contents

33	Rethinking the role of the state Anna Klimina	458
34	The twenty-first century capitalist revolution: how the governance of large firms shapes prosperity and inequality Jordan Brennan	471
35	Achieving full employment: history, theory, and policy John Marsh, Timothy Sharpe, and Bruce Philp	488
36	Social welfare and social control Andrew Cumbers and Robert McMaster	499
PART VI Conclusion		513
37	Heterodox economics as a living body of knowledge: community, (in)commensurability, critical engagement, and pluralism Jamie Morgan and John Embery	515
	Index	535

.